
MAINE STATE LEGISLATURE 

The following document is provided by the 

LAW AND LEGISLATIVE DIGITAL LIBRARY 

at the Maine State Law and Legislative Reference Library 
http://legislature.maine.gov/lawlib 

Reproduced from scanned originals with text recognition applied 
(searchable text may contain some errors and/or omissions) 



vf 

JUNE 10, 1980 

DEMJCRATIC PRIMARY 

REPRESENTATIVE 'ID CONGRESS 

FIRST CCNGRESSICNAL DISTRICT 

CUMBERIAND 

KENNEBEC 

KNOX 

LINCOIN 

SAGADAHOC 

WALlX) 

YORK 

HAROLD C. PACHIOS 
Cape Elizabeth 

5822 

3211 

648 

446 

576 

414 

5988 

17,105 




