

JUNE 10, 1980

## DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

## REPRESENTATIVE TO CONGRESS

FIRST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT	HAROLD C. PACHIOS Cape Elizabeth
CUMBERLAND	5822
KENNEBEC	3211
KNOX	648
LINCOLN	446
SAGADAHOC	576
WALDO	414
YORK	5988
	17,105

 $\ell_2^\infty$